Lower Moreland Lions

2025 High School Football Schedule

Date
8/16

8/16
8/22
8/29
9/06
9/12
9/19
9/26
10/03
10/10
10/18
10/24

Opponent
Kipp-DuBois Collegiate Academy Lions (2A)

Harriton Fighting Rams (4A)

@Vaux (Big Picture Philly) Cougars (2A)
@Samuel S. Fels Panthers (6A)

Upper Moreland Golden Bears (5A)
@Springfield-Montco Spartans (4A)
Jenkintown Drakes (1A)

Renaissance Academy Charter Knights (1A)
@Morrisville Bulldogs (1A)

Sun Valley/Northley Vanguards (4A)
Bristol Warriors (2A)

@New Hope Solebury Lions* (2A)

Kickoff
10:00 am

10:00 am
12:00 pm
3:00 pm
1:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
12:00 pm
7:00 pm

Notes
Scrimmage; with Harriton
Scrimmage; with Kipp-DuBois Charter
at Germantown Supersite

* Denotes teams that are also in the Independent.

Schedule provided by EasternPAFootball.com


http://www.easternpafootball.com

